ADJUSTABLE CYLINDER
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/22023 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com10/16/2023 Revised
C
COMPOSITION SYSTEM
Project
Date
Type
5
YearIP20
Classic cylinder shape track head with adjustable beam
angles.
LUMEN OUTPUT & WATTAGE (BASE ON 3000K)
LUMEN MULTIPLIER
COCO-HTE-8004N COCO-HTE-9891N COCO-HTE-9892N
CCT 2700k 3000k 3500k 2700k 3000k 3500k 2700k 3000k 3500k
Factor 0.95 1 1.01 0.95 1 1.01 0.95 1 1.01
COCO-HTE-8004N COCO-HTE-9891N COCO-HTE-9892N
Wattage 6 W 13 W 27 W
Beam Angle 15 o - 50 o
Delivered Lumen 229lm - 297lm 785lm - 864lm 1809lm - 1927lm
VOLT
ORDERING INFORMATION
A- 15o to 50o
Fixture shown adjusted for
narrow distribution (15° to 50°)
MODEL
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
90- 90CRI 06- 6W D- 0-10V Dim
DA- DALI
W- White
B-  Black
CCT BEAM ANGLECRI DIMMINGFINISH WATT
COCO-HTE-8004N
COCO-HTE-
48-
48V
COCO-HTE-9891N 13- 13W
COCO-HTE-9892N 27- 27W
COMPOSITION SYSTEM- Adjustable Cylinder
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/22023 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com10/16/2023 Revised
C
BRIDGELUX V6 LED
IP20 rated, dry location only.
50° 30° 15°
ETL listing, CE listing
Fixture have 360 degree rotation and 90 degree
tilt angle. Fixture offers 15 degree to 50 degree
adjustable beam angle.
Aluminum body
5 year warranty.
LED CHIPS
IP RATED
LISTING
MECHANCIAL
HOUSING
WARRANTY
FIXTURE SPECIFICATION
COCO-HTE-8004N
COCO-HTE-9891N
COCO-HTE-9892N
3000K- 15   BEAM 3000K- 50  BEAM
O O
AT 3000K, 90CRI
*UNIT: CD
PHOTOMETRIC CURVES & FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
FOCUS SAMPLES